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SHAZIA IRAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SAHU

TARIQ MEHMOOD

HAFIZA SOBIA ERAM

NOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL

RANA MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SAMINA YASMEEN

AKHTAR HUSSAIN BUKHARI

MALIK RAB NAWAZ

FAZAL MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ALHAJ MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN AWAN

NOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

BASHIR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

44300024

44300082

44300057

44300051

44300060

44300067

44300022

44300063

LAHORE

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

VEHARI

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL NAGA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MARIA SADAF

PERVAIZ AKHTER

AZRA PARVEEN

ZABAR HUSSAIN

IRAM SHABBIR

WAJIHA KABIR

MASOOD AHMED

MANZOOR ELAHI

FATEH MUHAMMAD

WALAYAT HUSSAIN

MIRZA SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KABIR NIAZI

1

2

3

4

5

6

44300114

44300052

44300020

44300037

44300027

44300030

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS VISUALLY IMPAIRED FIELD

SPECIAL EDUCATION

6

18

9G2015
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1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS VISUALLY IMPAIRED FIELD

SPECIAL EDUCATION

6

18

9G2015


