PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS VISUALLY IMPAIRED FIELD</u>

(BS-18)

Department SPECIAL EDUCATION

Case # 9G2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	44300114	1	MARIA SADAF MASOOD AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	44300052	2	PERVAIZ AKHTER MANZOOR ELAHI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	44300020	3	AZRA PARVEEN FATEH MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	44300037	4	ZABAR HUSSAIN WALAYAT HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	44300027	5	IRAM SHABBIR MIRZA SHABBIR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	44300030	6	WAJIHA KABIR MUHAMMAD KABIR NIAZI	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	44300024	7	SHAZIA IRAM AKHTAR HUSSAIN BUKHARI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	44300082	8	MUHAMMAD ASLAM SAHU MALIK RAB NAWAZ	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	44300057	9	TARIQ MEHMOOD FAZAL MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	44300051	10	HAFIZA SOBIA ERAM MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	44300060	11	NOOR HUSSAIN ALHAJ MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN AWAN	CHAKWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	44300067	12	MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL NOOR AHMED	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	44300022	13	RANA MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	44300063	14	SAMINA YASMEEN BASHIR AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGi	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS VISUALLY IMPAIRED FIELD</u>

(BS-18)

Department SPECIAL EDUCATION

Case # 9G2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Sr.Application No.Merit No.Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
---	-----------------	---------------	---

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.